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Order No.

Part designation

Version
EAN
Qty.

Note, accessories

Explosion-tested version "Ex e"

Length

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

0388700000
0388900000
0388600000
0388800000
0388500000
0389100000

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor

STB 35 IH/BL
STB 35 [H/GN
STB 35 IH/GR
STB 35 IH/RT
STB 35 IH/SW
STB 35 [H/VI

0389000000

STB 35 IH/GE

Modular terminal, accessories, Socket
4008190396985

50 pc(s).

To safe the test sockets use the SD-blade or bits

with pilots!

No

37.5 mm

EC001134
EC001134
27-14-11-99
27-14-11-45
27-14-11-45

Modular terminal, accessories, Socket
Modular terminal, accessories, Socket
Modular terminal, accessories, Socket
Modular terminal, accessories, Socket
Modular terminal, accessories, Socket
Modular terminal, accessories, Socket
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